Convection Microwave
Grill
Brand Contoure Tappan
Model MUCM124CES CMC12470S-CE TC1450S
Trim Kit Extra (STK200) Extra (TK12070S) Extra TK1050S
Color Stainless Steel Stainless Steel Stainless Steel
Capacity 1.1 cubic foot 1.1 cubic foot 1.0 cubic foot
Power Supply 110 volt AC / 60 Hz 110 volt AC / 60 Hz 110 volt AC / 60 Hz
Power Consumption 2500 Watts 1500 Watts 1500 Watts
Cooking Power 1000 Watts (Microwave) 1000 Watts (Microwave) 1000 Watts (Microwave)
Amperes 11.25 12.5 12.5
Operation Frequency 2450 MHz 2450 MHz 2450 MHz
Turntable Size 12.4" 12 3/8" 12 3/8"
Clearance requirements 2" surface sides, 2"back & 2" top 2" surface sides, 2"back & 2" top 2" surface sides, 2"back & 2" top
Handle Type Push Button Push Button Push Button
Features: 2700 Watts (Convection) 1500 Watts (Convection) 1500 Watts (Convection)
   Express Cooking Yes Yes Yes
   Speed and Weight Defrost Yes Yes Yes
   Child Safety Lock Yes Yes Yes
   Digital Function and Clock Yes Yes Yes
   10 Power Levels Yes Yes Yes
6 One-Touch Cooking Menus Yes Yes Yes
Certifications: ISO9001         CE ISO9001         CE ISO9001         CE
Trim Kits 23" w x 17" h 23" w x 17" h 23" w x 17" h
Dimensions:
Interior 13 3/4" W x 8 5/8" H x 14 1/8" D
Exterior 20.4"W X 12.4"H X 18 .5"D 20 7/16"W X 12 3/8"H X 18 13/16"D 201/2" W X 12" H X 19" D
Net Weight 45 45 45
Shipping Weight 50 50 50
Copyright - 2011-2016
SalVinCo LLC
Comparison of Muave' MUCM124CES (220-240 volt Export) to Other Models